Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

UA223022080254

UB2200017637302

UA223022083202

UA223022080147

UA223022070032

U0220007205115

UB2200017676466

UB2200017627872

UB2200017628658

UB2200017638764

U021000219517399

UA223022049697

UA223022347257

UB2200017632018

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I)

MUSKAN

TEENA SHARMA
VISHESH SHARMA
ANJALI

RACHNA

ANSH YADAV
DILSHAD
DEEPANSHU VERMA
Tushar khandelwal
GOURANSH
VISHWAKARMA
HARDIK PUNDIR
HARSH JHA

Devesh Kumar Singh

SHASHANK

9711537593

8447185601

9354599721

8398800510

8930994065

8595995591

9991687426

7042122090

9643936577

8512000332

7060606594

8750906449

9728457160

9958054824

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

SUNIL

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
SANJAY SHARMA
NARESH PRATAP
RAJAN

YOGESH KUMAR
MUBARIK

BHAGWAN SINGH
VERMA

Brijmohan

JAI KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
MOHAN LAL PUNDIR
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
JHA

Prem Chand

SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

20/07/2004

16/12/2003

02/02/2004

08/08/2003

13/08/2004

23/09/2004

14/06/2003

16/11/2005

19/04/2003

01/10/2004

07/10/1999

21/09/2003

26/10/2004

23/11/2005

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General
General
Backward
Class
General
General
Backward

Class

General

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

77.2

74

60

53

54.6

10

10

82.2

79

76.8

76

72.8

71.2

71.2

67.6

66.6

66.2

65

58

54.6
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