Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022080254	MUSKAN	9711537593	SUNIL	20/07/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	82.6	5	87.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
2	UB2200017637302	TEENA SHARMA	8447185601	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	16/12/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	77.2	5	82.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
3	UA223022083202	VISHESH SHARMA	9354599721	SANJAY SHARMA	02/02/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	74	5	79	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
4	UA223022080147	ANJALI	8398800510	NARESH PRATAP	08/08/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	71.8	5	76.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
5	UA223022070032	RACHNA	8930994065	RAJAN	13/08/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	66	10	76	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
6	U0220007205115	ANSH YADAV	8595995591	YOGESH KUMAR	23/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	67.8	5	72.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
7	UB2200017676466	DILSHAD	9991687426	MUBARIK	14/06/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	61.2	10	71.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
8	UB2200017627872	DEEPANSHU VERMA	7042122090	BHAGWAN SINGH VERMA	16/11/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	66.2	5	71.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
9	UB2200017628658	Tushar khandelwal	9643936577	Brijmohan	19/04/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	62.6	5	67.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
10	UB2200017638764	GOURANSH VISHWAKARMA	8512000332	JAI KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	01/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	61.6	5	66.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
11	UO21000219517399	HARDIK PUNDIR	7060606594	MOHAN LAL PUNDIR	07/10/1999	MALE	General	AIOC	61.2	5	66.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
12	UA223022049697	HARSH JHA	8750906449	DHARMENDRA KUMAR JHA	21/09/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	60	5	65	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
13	UA223022347257	Devesh Kumar Singh	9728457160	Prem Chand	26/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	53	5	58	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
14	UB2200017632018	SHASHANK	9958054824	SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	23/11/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	54.6	0	54.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))